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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'ACLASS VIIL.—-MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.
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EDUCATION DEPARTMENT-—continued.

VOTE No. 43—continued.
Pusric ScrooLs—continued.
Other Charges—continued.

Grants to Education Boards—continued.
Scholarships
Towards Cost of Inspec’non

Teachers’ Examinations

Rebuilding and Furnishing of Schools deqtroyed by Tire

School at Chatham Islands

Contingencies

Tess estimated credits under section 41 of “The
Public Revenues Act, 1891 ”—Teachers’ Examina-
tions

Torar—Vore No, 43

1891-92,
Total number of officers ,,, 132

VOTE No. 44.
Narive ScHooLs—
Salaries—
Organizing Inspector '
Salaries ot Masters, &c., for Vlllage Schools

Other Chuarges—
Boarding-school Charges, Apprenticeship, and ngher
Education of Native Youths..
Books, Sewing Material, and other Requmtes
Travelhna -expenses (mcludmg Removals of Teachers)
Repairs
Contingencies

Less estimated credits under section 41 of “The
 Public Revenues Act, 1891 "

Torar—Vore No. 44

1891-92.
Total number of officers .., 87

VOTE No. 45.
InDUsSTRIAL SCHOOLS—
Salaries—

Auckland Qirls’ (Kent Sireez‘)—
Matron and Servant .

Auckland (Kohimarama)—
Manager and Matron
Schoolmistresses
Servants s

1891-92.

6,500
4,000
500
250
200
250

341,950

500

450
10,800

11,250

1,500
500
250
450
250

2,950
125

2,825

130

170
110
144

341,450

14,075
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