Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.

2 3 4	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT—continued. VOTE No. 43—continued. PUBLIC SCHOOLS—continued. Other Charges—continued. Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection	£	£
3 4	VOTE No. 43—continued. Public Schools—continued. Other Charges—continued. Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection	£	£
3 4	VOTE No. 43—continued. Public Schools—continued. Other Charges—continued. Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection		
3 4	Public Schools—continued. Other Charges—continued. Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection	-	
3 4	Other Charges—continued. Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection	-	
3 4	Grants to Education Boards—continued. Scholarships Towards Cost of Inspection	-	
3 4	Scholarships		
4		6,500	
		4,000	
5	Teachers' Examinations Rebuilding and Furnishing of Schools destroyed by Fire	$egin{array}{c} 500 \ 250 \end{array}$	
6	School at Chatham Islands	200	
7	Contingencies	250	
	Torrantimeted modity and an easting 41 of William	341,950	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"—Teachers' Examina-		
	tions	500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 43		341,450
	•		
	1891–92.		
	Total number of officers 132		
	VOTE No. 44. NATIVE SCHOOLS—		
	Salaries—		
1	Organizing Inspector	450	
2	Salaries of Masters, &c., for Village Schools	10,800	
		11.050	
	Other Charges—	11,250	
3	Boarding-school Charges, Apprenticeship, and Higher		
	Education of Native Youths	1,500	,
4	Books, Sewing Material, and other Requisites	500	
5 6	Travelling-expenses (including Removals of Teachers) Repairs	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 450 \end{array}$	
7	Contingencies	250	
	T 11 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2,950	-
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Revenues Act, 1891"	125	
	rubiic Revenues Act, 1091	120	
		2,825	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 44		14,075
	1891-92.		
	Total number of officers 37		
	VOTE No. 45. INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS—		
	Salaries—		
1	Auckland Girls' (Kent Street)—		
	Matron and Servant	130	
2	Auckland (Kohimarama)—	150	
j	Manager and Matron Schoolmistresses	170 110	
ļ	Servants	144	